
Platinum Award Winners

Volunteer 
Portal 
Awards

2023/24 Award Winners

Alice Chapman
Ellie Trace
Vyshnavhee Gurunathan
Sofie Bragger Jensen

Marta Orzechowski
Louise Anderbjork
Chloe Hunt
Shona M'gadzah

Gold Award Winners

Annie Adair
Louise Anderbjork
Vyshnavhee Gurunathan
Evelyn Hoon
Gleb Evteev
Emma Percival
Marta Orzechowski
Sofie Bragger Jensen

Laura Bullen
Mandy Thompson
Marisa Singh
Molly Reade
Alice Chapman
Morgan Brusven
Sandra Manso Montero



Silver Award Winners

Volunteer 
Portal 
Awards

2023/24 Award Winners

Holly Seo
Kate Lockyer
Harriet White
Keegan Shimaitis
Georgina Bush
Ashley Lim
Lucy Robinson
Grace Greene
Sandra Manso Montero
Ella McMillan
Scott Sambrook
Liva Helt
Cerys Pryce
Emily Bannister
Mariana Razina
Cerys Pryce

Emily Bannister
Mariana Razina
Molly Reade
Sofie Bragger Jensen
Mandy Thompson
Emma Hughes
Emma Percival
Marta Orzechowski
Henry Mould
Laura Bullen
Alice Chapman
Robbie Carnegie
Marisa Singh
Anna Smith
John Kite
Louise Blackman



Bronze Award Winners

Volunteer 
Portal 
Awards

2023/24 Award Winners

Harriet White
Ariane O'Rourke
Laura Allan
Rheya Monerasinghe
Elizabeth Ngiam
Naomi Smith
Grace Greene
Sandra Manso Montero
Isabella Martling
Abi Collins
Scott Sambrook
Sydney Piepgrass
Fabian Thies
Josh Rooke
Daisy Fraser
Ashley Lim
Lucy Robinson
Holly Seo

Abby Kelley
Liva Helt
Chloe Davidson
Mandy Thompson
David Byrne
Riya Singh
Molly Reade
Emily Bannister
Divine Mwawasi
Alice Robinson
Seema MacHaca
Noah Schott
Sherri Makhijani
Keegan Shimaitis
Kate Lockyer
Emma Hughes
Yasmin Chowdry


